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Clasificación Femenina 

General 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo Categoría 

1 1:00:42 13 Raquel Rivero delgado  Senior 

2 1:02:44 146 Saila Kinni Team Noname Senior 

3 1:04:20 147 Maider Insausti Mujika  Senior 

4 1:07:42 118 María Jesús Ferrera Rodríguez  Senior 

5 1:14:30 156 Guacimara Marrero Pérez  Senior 

6 1:15:14 100 Eva de la Guardia del Rosario  Senior 

7 1:18:31 93 Raquel García Rodríguez  Senior 

8 1:19:37 34 Jessica Curbelo Casanova Aiiiiiiadelante Team Senior 

9 1:19:53 14 María del Socorro Delgado Mes  F45 

10 1:22:32 99 Nayra B Plasencia Vera Aiiiiiiadelante Team Senior 

11 1:35:19 119 Ángeles Medina Cairós  F40 

12 1:35:57 94 Myriam Díaz Gómez  Senior 

13 1:43:31 33 María del Carmen Jorge Rodríguez  F45 

14 1:46:40 149 Tania Mosquera Hernandez  Senior 

15 1:46:40 148 Silvia Casanova Perera  Senior 

 

Senior  

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 1:00:42 13 Raquel Rivero delgado  

2 1:02:44 146 Saila Kinni Team Noname 

3 1:04:20 147 Maider Insausti Mujika  

4 1:07:42 118 María Jesús Ferrera Rodríguez  

5 1:14:30 156 Guacimara Marrero Pérez  

6 1:15:14 100 Eva de la Guardia del Rosario  

7 1:18:31 93 Raquel García Rodríguez  

8 1:19:37 34 Jessica Curbelo Casanova Aiiiiiiadelante Team 

9 1:22:32 99 Nayra B Plasencia Vera Aiiiiiiadelante Team 

10 1:35:57 94 Myriam Díaz Gómez  

11 1:46:40 149 Tania Mosquera Hernandez  

12 1:46:40 148 Silvia Casanova Perera  
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F40 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 1:35:19 119 Ángeles Medina Cairós  

 

F45 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 1:19:53 14 María del Socorro Delgado Mes  

2 1:43:31 33 María del Carmen Jorge Rodríguez  

 

Clasificación Masculina 

General 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo Categoría 

1 48:34 435 Jussi Suna Team Noname Senior 

2 52:18 449 Sergio Perez Rosa Patea San Borondón Senior 

3 52:52 418 Javier Padrón González Patea San Borondón Senior 

4 53:13 388 Pedro Campos Martin  M40 

5 53:42 423 Pedro Luis Leon Hernandez Crossfit TNF Senior 

6 54:28 227 Jose Luis Rodríguez Ortoll  Senior 

7 54:48 422 Jesús María Perera Rodríguez Crossfit TNF Senior 

8 55:00 408 Santiago de la Huerga Moreno Correcaminos M45 

9 55:46 446 Pedro García Estevez Puerto Cruz - Realejos M50 

10 55:48 339 Fernando Siverio López Vallivana Senior 

11 56:26 436 Miguel Ángel Reyes Hernández Triabona M40 

12 56:40 386 Karl William Smith C.V.F.R. M45 

13 57:13 389 Romén Guerra García  Senior 

14 57:47 364 Alejandro Fariña Gonzalez Trivalle Senior 

15 57:47 414 Trino Damián Martín Díaz Chimbesque Runners M40 

16 58:51 430 Efrén Sacramento Trujillo Atletas 97 M40 

17 59:38 438 Eugenio Escobar Perez Atleticod M45 

18 1:00:59 431 Jonathan Trujillo Rodríguez  Senior 

19 1:01:35 387 José Carlos Blanco Hernández  M40 

20 1:02:32 363 Victor Alexis Mora Reverón  Senior 
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21 1:02:53 453 Isidro Díaz Perez  Senior 

22 1:02:58 428 Ricardo Javier Díaz Chinea  M40 

23 1:03:22 450 Miguel Angel Torrens Valles  Senior 

24 1:03:25 441 Eliseo González Medina  Senior 

25 1:03:51 421 Eduardo Rodríguez Rosa Patea San Borondón Senior 

26 1:03:58 442 Antonio Miguel Mendez Brito  Senior 

27 1:04:14 354 Oscar Fernández Hernández  Senior 

28 1:04:23 407 Yeray Hernandez González  Senior 

29 1:04:55 338 Jose Antonio Herrera Rodríguez Vallivana Senior 

30 1:04:58 439 Silvestre González Medina Panteras Trail M40 

31 1:05:13 427 Roberto Gallo  M40 

32 1:05:36 361 Juan Carlos González Socas Atleticod M40 

33 1:06:32 226 Luis Pérez Anselmo  M50 

34 1:06:45 445 Pedro Ruymán Brito Brito  Senior 

35 1:06:53 411 Juan de Martín Castro Aiiiiiiadelante Team Senior 

36 1:07:38 416 Leocadio Barreto Reyes Tenerife Corre M50 

37 1:07:52 417 Carlos Miranda Gorrín Tenerife Corre Senior 

38 1:08:06 425 Jose Carlos Borges Méndez  Senior 

39 1:08:35 289 Olegario Fariña Mesa  M55 

40 1:09:05 406 Nestor Jesús Guillén González  Senior 

41 1:09:22 353 Noé Campos Delgado  Junior-Promesa 

42 1:09:40 451 Juan Pedro Torres Hernández  M45 

43 1:09:53 433 Pablo Redondo Caicoya  Senior 

44 1:10:54 229 Andres Almenar Martín  M40 

45 1:10:59 413 Amadeo Muñoz González  M45 

46 1:11:05 419 Martín González Conde  M40 

47 1:11:21 228 Alberto Piñeiro Fernández  Senior 

48 1:12:04 344 Ángel Alberto García Gómez  Senior 

49 1:12:12 452 Santiago Frías Hernández Patea San Borondón M45 

50 1:12:50 262 Diego Sebastian Alvarez Beltran 4eMesTrail M40 

51 1:13:18 410 Ricardo Reyes Trujillo  M40 

52 1:13:40 420 Juan Prieto Pérez  M40 

53 1:14:30 443 Celedonio Martín Espinol  M45 

54 1:15:15 337 José Alberto Cruz Suarez  M60 

55 1:15:17 447 Alejandro Armas Romero  Junior-Promesa 

56 1:15:17 448 Alexander García Montes de Oca  Junior-Promesa 

57 1:15:54 362 Jesús Afonso Aguiar Atleticod M55 

58 1:16:52 412 José Ángel García Rodríguez Chimbesque Runners M40 

59 1:17:32 261 Jose Vicente Almenar Martín Buho Trail M40 
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60 1:18:13 432 Oscar Fernández-Caro Carreto Kill Trail Senior 

61 1:19:36 444 Juan Manuel Torres Rodríguez  M40 

62 1:19:40 264 Gregorio Tacoronte Bacallado Casa Fito Trail M40 

63 1:19:41 424 Sebastian González Gomez  M45 

64 1:19:40 263 Sergio David Guillén Lorenzo Casa Fito Trail M40 

65 1:19:41 429 Manuel Perez Fernandez  M50 

66 1:24:41 426 Jesús Jorge Perdomo  M45 

67 1:28:02 415 Jose Luis Colomer Caminero  Senior 

68 1:32:50 434 Carlos Pérez Gonzalez  M40 

69 1:36:00 437 Miguel Cerviño  M45 

70 1:36:19 409 Carlos Mendible Porras  Senior 

71 1:43:33 288 Jose Miguel Hernandez Sanchez  M55 

72 1:46:40 440 Alejandro Perez Ramallo  Senior 

Junior-Promesa 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 1:09:22 353 Noé Campos Delgado  

2 1:15:17 447 Alejandro Armas Romero  

3 1:15:17 448 Alexander García Montes de Oca  

Senior 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 48:34 435 Jussi Suna Team Noname 

2 52:18 449 Sergio Perez Rosa Patea San Borondón 

3 52:52 418 Javier Padrón González Patea San Borondón 

4 53:42 423 Pedro Luis Leon Hernandez Crossfit TNF 

5 54:28 227 Jose Luis Rodríguez Ortoll  

6 54:48 422 Jesús María Perera Rodríguez Crossfit TNF 

7 55:48 339 Fernando Siverio López Vallivana 

8 57:13 389 Romén Guerra García  

9 57:47 364 Alejandro Fariña Gonzalez Trivalle 

10 1:00:59 431 Jonathan Trujillo Rodríguez  

11 1:02:32 363 Victor Alexis Mora Reverón  

12 1:02:53 453 Isidro Díaz Perez  

13 1:03:22 450 Miguel Angel Torrens Valles  

14 1:03:25 441 Eliseo González Medina  
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15 1:03:51 421 Eduardo Rodríguez Rosa Patea San Borondón 

16 1:03:58 442 Antonio Miguel Mendez Brito  

17 1:04:14 354 Oscar Fernández Hernández  

18 1:04:23 407 Yeray Hernandez González  

19 1:04:55 338 Jose Antonio Herrera Rodríguez Vallivana 

20 1:06:45 445 Pedro Ruymán Brito Brito  

21 1:06:53 411 Juan de Martín Castro Aiiiiiiadelante Team 

22 1:07:52 417 Carlos Miranda Gorrín Tenerife Corre 

23 1:08:06 425 Jose Carlos Borges Méndez  

24 1:09:05 406 Nestor Jesús Guillén González  

25 1:09:53 433 Pablo Redondo Caicoya  

26 1:11:21 228 Alberto Piñeiro Fernández  

27 1:12:04 344 Ángel Alberto García Gómez  

28 1:18:13 432 Oscar Fernández-Caro Carreto Kill Trail 

29 1:28:02 415 Jose Luis Colomer Caminero  

30 1:36:19 409 Carlos Mendible Porras  

31 1:46:40 440 Alejandro Perez Ramallo  

M40 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 53:13 388 Pedro Campos Martin  

2 56:26 436 Miguel Ángel Reyes Hernández Triabona 

3 57:47 414 Trino Damián Martín Díaz Chimbesque Runners 

4 58:51 430 Efrén Sacramento Trujillo Atletas 97 

5 1:01:35 387 José Carlos Blanco Hernández  

6 1:02:58 428 Ricardo Javier Díaz Chinea  

7 1:04:58 439 Silvestre González Medina Panteras Trail 

8 1:05:13 427 Roberto Gallo  

9 1:05:36 361 Juan Carlos González Socas Atleticod 

10 1:10:54 229 Andres Almenar Martín  

11 1:11:05 419 Martín González Conde  

12 1:12:50 262 Diego Sebastian Alvarez Beltran 4eMesTrail 

13 1:13:18 410 Ricardo Reyes Trujillo  

14 1:13:40 420 Juan Prieto Pérez  

15 1:16:52 412 José Ángel García Rodríguez Chimbesque Runners 

16 1:17:32 261 Jose Vicente Almenar Martín Buho Trail 

17 1:19:36 444 Juan Manuel Torres Rodríguez  

18 1:19:40 264 Gregorio Tacoronte Bacallado Casa Fito Trail 
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19 1:19:40 263 Sergio David Guillén Lorenzo Casa Fito Trail 

20 1:32:50 434 Carlos Pérez Gonzalez  

M45 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 55:00 408 Santiago de la Huerga Moreno Correcaminos 

2 56:40 386 Karl William Smith C.V.F.R. 

3 59:38 438 Eugenio Escobar Perez Atleticod 

4 1:09:40 451 Juan Pedro Torres Hernández  

5 1:10:59 413 Amadeo Muñoz González  

6 1:12:12 452 Santiago Frías Hernández Patea San Borondón 

7 1:14:30 443 Celedonio Martín Espinol  

8 1:19:41 424 Sebastián González Gómez  

9 1:24:41 426 Jesús Jorge Perdomo  

10 1:36:00 437 Miguel Cerviño  

M50 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 55:46 446 Pedro García Estévez Puerto Cruz - Realejos 

2 1:06:32 226 Luis Pérez Anselmo  

3 1:07:38 416 Leocadio Barreto Reyes Tenerife Corre 

4 1:19:41 429 Manuel Pérez Fernández  

M55 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 1:08:35 289 Olegario Fariña Mesa  

2 1:15:54 362 Jesús Afonso Aguiar Atleticod 

3 1:43:33 288 José Miguel Hernández Sánchez  

M60 

Puesto Tiempo Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Equipo 

1 1:15:15 337 José Alberto Cruz Suarez  

 


